Linea A e C Ospedale S.Paolo

Linea C A C A A A A C A C A A A A A
Fermate di andata orario | orario | orario | orario | orario | orario | orario | orario | orario | orario | orario | orario | orario | orario | orario
P.zza Garibaldi (capolinea) 07:30 | 08:15 | 08:50 | 09:30 | 10:30 | 11:30 | 12:30 | 13:35 - 14:35 | 15:30 | 16:30 | 17:30 | 18:30 | 19:30
Via Bitonto (cavalcavia) fronte Pescheria 07:31 | 08:16 | 08:51 | 09:31 | 10:31 | 11:31 | 12:31 | 13:36 | 14:11 | 14:36 | 15:31 | 16:31 | 17:31 | 18:31 [ 19:31
Via Bitonto civ. 37 - presso Cimitero 07:32 | 08:17 | 08:52 | 09:32 | 10:32 | 11:32 | 12:32 | 13:37 | 14:12 | 14:37 | 15:32 | 16:32 | 17:32 | 18:32 | 19:32
Via Paolo Marzi - fermata FAL 07:33 | 08:17 | 08:52 | 09:32 | 10:32 | 11:32 | 12:32 | 13:37 | 14:12 | 14:37 | 15:32 | 16:32 | 17:32 | 18:32 | 19:32
Via Palese (fronte P.T.) 07:34 | 08:18 | 08:53 | 09:33 | 10:33 | 11:33 | 12:33 | 13:38 | 14:13 | 14:38 | 15:33 | 16:33 | 17:33 | 18:33 | 19:33
Via Magna Grecia (Chiesa S. Ottavio) 07:35 | 08:19 | 08:54 | 09:34 | 10:34 | 11:34 | 12:34 | 13:39 | 14:14 | 14:39 | 15:34 | 16:34 | 17:34 | 18:34 | 19:34
S.P. 54 Modugno-Palese (rondo Tennis Tecnica) R 07:37 08:20 08:56 09:35 10:35 11:35 12:35 13:40 14:14 14:40 15:36 16:36 17:36 18:36 19:36
S.P. 54 Modugno-Palese (rondo CC cinofili) R 07:37 | 08:20 | 08:56 | 09:35 10:35 | 11:35 | 12:35 | 13:40 | 14:14 | 14:40 | 15:36 | 16:36 | 17:36 | 18:36 | 19:36
Via delle Ortensie (Magneti Marelli) 07:38 | 08:21 | 08:57 | 09:36 | 10:36 | 11:36 | 12:36 | 13:41 | 14:15 | 14:41 | 15:37 | 16:37 | 17:37 | 18:37 | 19:37
Rondo MCTC 07:39 | 08:22 | 08:58 | 09:37 | 10:37 | 11:37 | 12:37 | 13:42 | 14:16 | 14:42 | 15:37 | 16:37 | 17:37 | 1837 | 19:37
Via delle Magnolie (nei pressi ingresso ATM) R 07:40 | 08:23 | 08:59 | 09:38 10:38 11:38 12:38 13:43 14:18 14:42 15:37 16:37 17:37 18:37 19:37
Via delle Magnolie Regione Puglia R 07:40 | 08:23 | 08:59 | 09:38 10:38 11:38 12:38 13:43 14:18 14:43 15:38 16:38 17:38 18:38 19:38
Via dei Gerani (ang. Via d. Oleandri BOSCH) R 07:41 | 08:24 09:00 | 09:39 | 10:39 | 11:39 | 12:39 | 13:44 | 14:19 | 14:43 | 15:38 | 16:38 | 17:38 | 18:38 | 19:38
Via degli Oleandri (Bosh) R 07:41 | 08:24 | 09:00 | 09:39 | 10:39 | 11:39 | 12:39 | 13:44 | 14:19 | 14:43 | 15:38 | 16:38 | 17:38 | 18:38 [19:38
Via delle Mimose (ang. Isotta Fraschini) R 07:42 08:25 09:01 09:40 10:40 11:40 12:40 13:45 14:20 14:44 15:39 16:39 17:39 18:39 19:39
Via Lombardia civ. 89 (rimessaggio) - 08:26 | 09:02 | 09:41 | 10:41 | 11:41 | 12:41 | 13:46 | 14:21 | 14:45 | 15:40 | 16:40 | 17:40 | 18:40 | 19:40
Via Liguria 25 - 08:27 | 09:03 | 09:42 10:42 | 11:42 12:42 | 13:47 | 14:22 | 14:46 15:41 | 16:41 | 17:41 | 18:41 | 19:41
Via G. La Pira (Chiesa San Pietro angolo Via Ancona) R - 08:28 09:04 | 09:43 | 10:43 11:43 12:43 13:48 14:23 | 14:47 15:42 16:42 17:42 18:42 19:42
Piazza Falcone e Borsellino R 07:43 | 08:28 | 09:04 | 09:43 10:43 11:43 12:43 13:48 14:23 14:48 15:43 16:43 17:43 18:43 19:43
Via Ancona Scuola Ghandi 07:43 - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Via Ancona (Deleg. Comunale) 07:44 | 08:29 | 09:05 | 09:44 10:44 | 11:44 | 12:44 | 13:49 | 14:24 | 14:49 | 15:44 | 16:44 | 17:44 | 18:44 | 19:44
Via Trentino Alto Adige (angolo Caposcardicchio - civ.11) 07:45 | 08:30 | 09:06 | 09:45 | 10:45 | 11:45 | 12:45 | 13:50 | 14:25 | 14:50 | 15:45 | 16:45 | 17:45 | 18:45 | 19:45
Piazza Europa (Palestra-Call center) 07:47 08:32 - 09:47 10:47 11:47 12:47 - 14:27 14:52 15:47 16:47 17:47 18:47 19:47
Ospedale S.Paolo (1°ingresso) 07:52 | 08:37 | 09.07 | 09:52 | 10:52 | 11:52 | 12:52 | 13:57 | 14:32 | 14:57 | 15:52 | 1e:52 | 17:52 | 18:52 [ 19:52
Ospedale S.Paolo (2° ingresso) 07:53 08:38 09:08 09:53 10:53 11:53 12:53 13:58 14:33 14:58 15:53 16:53 17:53 17:53 19:53
Capolinea Ospedale S.Paolo Metropoitana 07:55 | 09:40 | 09:09 | 09:55 | 10:55 | 11:55 | 12:55 | 14:00 | 14:35 | 15:00 | 15:55 | 1e:55 | 17:55 | 17:55 [ 19:55

R (Fermata a richiesta)




